
Letter
Grade

Class
Interval

Point

A+ 80-100 5
A 70-79 4
A- 60-69 3.5
B 50-59 3
C 40-49 2
D 33-39 1
F 00-32 0

MALE - 0 | FEMALE - 0

ISLAMIC ARABIC UNIVERSITY, DHAKA
TABULATION SHEET

104482 - SHIKAL BAHA WAHIDIA FAZIL MADRASAH
1st Year Fazil Pass Examination 2021

TOTAL STUDENT : 6             MALE : 4
PROMOTED : 5             FEMALE : 2
NOT PROMOTED : 1            
WITHHELD : 0            
ABSENT : 0            
EXPELLED : 0            

Bachelor of Theology and Islamic Studies (BTIS)
SL. No. STUDENT DETAILS SUBJECTS FAILED/ABSENT

SUBJECTS
RESULT GPA

TOTAL STUDENT - 0 | PROMOTED - 0 | NOT PROMOTED - 0 | ABSENT - 0 | EXPELLED - 0 | WITHHELD - 0

Bachelor of Arts (BA)
SL.
No.

STUDENT DETAILS SUBJECTS FAILED/ABSENT
SUBJECTS

RESULT GPA

1

Registration
No. 202011668

Name FAHIMA AKTER
Father's Name ABDUL ALIM
Mother's
Name

NUR NAHAR BEGUM

Gender FEMALE

Ulumul
Quran Wal
Hadith 1st

Paper
(101)

Ulumul
Quran Wal
Hadith 2nd

Paper
(102)

Ulumul
Quran Wal
Hadith 3rd

Paper
(103)

Bangla
Language

(104)

x x

101 (Absent)
102 (Absent)
103 (Absent)
104 (Absent)

Not
Promoted --

2

Registration
No. 202011670

Name FARHANA JAMAN SANI
Father's Name MD. FORKAN

CHOWDHURY
Mother's
Name

REHANA BEGUM

Gender FEMALE

Ulumul
Quran Wal
Hadith 1st

Paper
(101)

Ulumul
Quran Wal
Hadith 2nd

Paper
(102)

Ulumul
Quran Wal
Hadith 3rd

Paper
(103)

Bangla
Language

(104)

A- A+

Promoted 4.25

3

Registration
No. 202011672

Name MOHAMMAD NURUDDIN
Father's Name NAZIR ALI
Mother's
Name

HANU BEGUM

Gender MALE

Ulumul
Quran Wal
Hadith 1st

Paper
(101)

Ulumul
Quran Wal
Hadith 2nd

Paper
(102)

Ulumul
Quran Wal
Hadith 3rd

Paper
(103)

Bangla
Language

(104)

B D

Promoted 2.00

4

Registration
No. 202011674

Name MOAHMMAD LUKMAN
Father's Name HAKIM ALI
Mother's
Name

SAKERA BEGUM

Gender MALE

Ulumul
Quran Wal
Hadith 1st

Paper
(101)

Ulumul
Quran Wal
Hadith 2nd

Paper
(102)

Ulumul
Quran Wal
Hadith 3rd

Paper
(103)

Bangla
Language

(104)

C D

Promoted 1.50

5 Registration
No. 202011675

Name NAYEM UDDIN
Father's Name MD. JAMIL

Ulumul
Quran Wal
Hadith 1st

Paper
(101)

Ulumul
Quran Wal
Hadith 2nd

Paper
(102)

Ulumul
Quran Wal
Hadith 3rd

Paper
(103)

Bangla
Language

(104)

Promoted 3.00



MALE - 4 | FEMALE - 2

SL.
No.

STUDENT DETAILS SUBJECTS FAILED/ABSENT
SUBJECTS

RESULT GPA

Mother's
Name

SHAJEYA BEGUM

Gender MALE

B B

6

Registration
No. 202011676

Name MD. MUSA SAKIB
Father's Name MD. IBRAHIM
Mother's
Name

RASHADA BEGUM

Gender MALE

Ulumul
Quran Wal
Hadith 1st

Paper
(101)

Ulumul
Quran Wal
Hadith 2nd

Paper
(102)

Ulumul
Quran Wal
Hadith 3rd

Paper
(103)

Bangla
Language

(104)

A- A

Promoted 3.75

TOTAL STUDENT - 6 | PROMOTED - 5 | NOT PROMOTED - 1 | ABSENT - 0 | EXPELLED - 0 | WITHHELD - 0

WITHHELD STUDENTS
NA

EXPELLED STUDENTS
NA

Date of Publication: 16 October, 2023

All rights reserved by IAU.



Letter
Grade

Class
Interval

Point

A+ 80-100 5
A 70-79 4
A- 60-69 3.5
B 50-59 3
C 40-49 2
D 33-39 1
F 00-32 0

MALE - 4 | FEMALE - 2

ISLAMIC ARABIC UNIVERSITY, DHAKA
Result Abstract

104482 - SHIKAL BAHA WAHIDIA FAZIL MADRASAH, KARNAFULI (POLICE STATION), CHATTOGRAM
1st Year Fazil Pass Examination 2021

Grade Registration No. Total

A+ -- 0

A 202011670 1

A- 202011676 1

B 202011675 1

C 202011672 1

D 202011674 1

Not Promoted 202011668 1

Expelled -- --

Withheld -- 0

TOTAL STUDENT - 6 | PROMOTED - 5 | NOT PROMOTED - 1| EXPELLED - 0 | WITHHELD - 0

Date of Publication: 16 October, 2023

All rights reserved by IAU.


